Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

0 0.2 9 0.01 %) 1
= o = E =
»0.18 ©.009F 0
> E > 3 >
Q o - (]
Fo.16f %.oosz— g
Soaap $-007F- B :
0.12| £.006F B i
01 8.005F :
0.004F
0.003F :
0.002F :
0.00 :
o o +ofes R TR JNY:) IS TIURT FRVET FUTEE PRPPL FOUTE PRV POV
3 : 3 TS R
12 . o ot H H H
b o R L o e +++MNM'H'++H
3540 09 —5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 0% 510 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—— DQM_CKF_TTbase
[Fake ratevs i —— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch4
o 0.1¢ - © 0.01 )
[ E [ E [
000k B.009f E
£0.08F 3.008 2
o F o o
S0.07F B.007 [
E (%] o
So.06F 8.006 3
E L =
0.05F 9.005
0.04F "3.004
0.03¢ 0.003
0.02F 0.002
0.0 0.00
o OF g %) o
T T T
o o T o
--4--2 Rt = = SIEEEREE R
25 095 5 10 15 20 25 09% 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

0.5

fakerate vs pixel layers

7 8
track pixel layers

Ratio
=
T

track layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

0 0.0%
[}
®.009
2.008
12
D.007,
%006
Q
8.005
S
2.004)
he)
0.003
0.002
0.00.

1.

Ratio

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

6 8 9 10
track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1.0

1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.!

!

rQ 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


